
VIETNAM Schedule Week 1: Friday, January 4 - Friday, January 11,  2019

Time Fri, Jan 4 Sat, Jan 5 Sun, Jan 6 Mon, Jan 7 Tues, Jan 8 Wed, Jan 9 Thurs, Jan 10

Check into hotel

Debriefing Session

Debriefing Session

SINGAPORE Schedule Week 2: Friday, January 11 - Friday, January 18, 2019

Time Fri, Jan 11 Sat, Jan 12 Sun, Jan 13 Mon, Jan 14 Tues, Jan 15 Wed, Jan 16 Thurs, Jan 17

Lunch on own Lunch on own Lunch on own

Debriefing Session Debriefing Session Debriefing Session

Transfer to Hotel

SUMMARY of  ITINERARY (Sample Itinerary - subject to revision & change)  

Morning

TRAVEL DAY

connection in 

Frankfurt

Connection in 

Singapore

 Arrive HoChi 

Minh City (Late 

AM)

Breakfast
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Lunchtime
Lunch provided @ 

Cuc Gach Quan

Lunch provided @ 

KOTO

Lunch provided @ 

The Chopsticks 

Saigon RestaurantGROUP LUNCH 

Afternoon

GROUP 

CULTURAL TRIP: 

CU CHI 

TUNNELS

COMPANY VISIT
COMPANY VISIT

Orientation and 

short walking tour 

of  

SAIGON CITY

DINNER provided

with a local family.

Evening FLIGHT GROUP DINNER GROUP DINNER GROUP DINNER 

Evening Dinner on Own GROUP DINNER 
GROUP DINNER 

CULTURAL 

TRIPS / 

FREE DAY

Lunchtime

Afternoon

COMPANY VISIT 
CULTURAL 

TRIP

Morning

Breakfast

Breakfast

Meet JFK terminal 

4 check-in desks 

Full Day

GROUP CULTURAL TRIP 

along

MEKONG DELTA

 VISIT

 - local village 

- coconut 

processing plant 

-  cooking demonstration

Lunch provided

Dinner on own.

FREE Evening

BreakfastBreakfast
Breakfast

Breakfast

COMPANY VISIT COMPANY VISIT
Group Cultural 

Trip: Visit War 

Remnant 

FREE MORNING

Transfer to airport

FLIGHT to 

SINGAPORE

COMPANY VISIT 

Breakfast: 

check out by 2:00PM

Shuttle to Airport 

Departs @ 8:45PM

Group Orientation

Cultural Activity

AMAZING RACE 

& Lunch 

FREE DAY

lunch & dinner 

on own

Flight to JFK 

late PM

GROUP DINNER 

followed by

Visit GARDENS 

by the BAY
GROUP DINNER 

COMPANY VISIT COMPANY VISIT COMPANY VISIT 


